Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2015

# Jméno
Bartik Ondfej (2006)
Macova Amalia (2006)
TeSovic Oliver (2008)

Jurickova Katetina (2006)

B W e

Generovano dne 09.01.2026 11:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

Klub

Jihlava OK
Procycling
Stoky Triatlon

Cas

00:18:53,00
00:19:44,00
00:22:38,00
00:22:55,00

Plavani
00:02:59,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:03:20,00()

Kolo
00:09:31,00()
00:11:21,00()
00:12:18,00()
00:12:50,00()

Béh
00:06:23,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:06:38,00()
00:06:45,00()



