

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Bartík Ondřej (2006)	CZE		<b>00:18:53,00</b>	00:02:59,00()	00:09:31,00()	00:06:23,00()
2	Mácová Amália (2006)	CZE	Jihlava OK	<b>00:19:44,00</b>	00:03:00,00()	00:11:21,00()	00:05:23,00()
3	Tešovič Oliver (2008)	SVK	Procyding	<b>00:22:38,00</b>	00:03:42,00()	00:12:18,00()	00:06:38,00()
4	Juříčková Kateřina (2006)	CZE	Štoky Triatlon	<b>00:22:55,00</b>	00:03:20,00()	00:12:50,00()	00:06:45,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:09